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Krika Bygdeskola schema for 2
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Onsdag

8.00

20

40

9.00

20

40

10.00

20

40

11.00

20

40

12.00

20

40

13.00

20

40

14.00

20

40

15.00

20

40

16.00

20

40

Torsdag Fredag

IDROTT
KERSTIN

8.00




